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greater than 5%)
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District
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(range w/in
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to ME
(range w/in
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(range w/in 200)

Body
Inspected
(range w/in
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Case
Investigated
Only
(w/in 200)

Total
(w/in 200)

Escambia
Okaloosa
Santa Rosa
Walton

838,826

$418,000

9,269

8,558

843

387

415

1,645

Franklin
Gadsden
Jefferson
Leon
Liberty
Taylor
Wakulla

440,349

$450,000

4,057

3,176

414

97

124

635

Columbia *4
Dixie *8
Hamilton *4
Lafayette *2
Madison *2
Suwannee *2

175,353

NR

2,102

1,798

241

61

38

340

Clay
Duval
Nassau

1,383,083

$422,300

14,477

13,159

1,629

260

469

2,358

Citrus
Hernando
Lake
Marion
Sumter

1,340,538

$367,400

19,500

16,631

928

509

1,147

2,584

Pasco
Pinellas

1,585,432

$515,000

20,221

19,996

1,717

483

676

2,873

Volusia

583,505

$342,140

7,994

7,900

584

252

310

1,146

Alachua
Baker
Bradford
Gilchrist
Levy
Union

429,311

$500,000

5,142

4,659

426

238

186

850

Orange

1,492,951

$582,920

10,892

12,869

1,173

669

98

1,940

10

Hardee
Highlands
Polk

927,646

NR

9,939

9,831

889

78

238

1,205

11

Miami-Dade

2,768,954

$490,691*

22,347

14,751

1,785

569

248

2,602

12

DeSoto
Manatee
Sarasota

938,763

NR

11,737

12,367

893

301

308

1,502

13

Hillsborough

1,541,531

$353,954

13,279

13,179

1,395

749

373

2,517

14

Bay
Cathoun
Gulf
Holmes
Jackson
Washington

312,073

NR

3,641

3,803

288

176

66

530

15

Palm Beach

1,532,718

$353,606

16,462

13,103

1,244

437

580

2,261
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Total Cases
o Body Case
X L Salary (comparable| District Referred . X
o Counties In Total District . Autopsied Inspected | Investigated Total
District o ) range w/in or Deaths to ME K i )
District Population i . (range w/in 200) | (range w/in Only (w/in 200)
greaterthan 5%) |(rangew/in| (range w/in .
97 - 260) (w/in 200)
1,000) 1,000)
16 Monroe 84,511 $380,000 512 612 106 29 4 139
17 Broward 1,973,579 $368,250 15,952 12,684 1,537 889 143 2,569
18 Brevard 640,773 $350,000 8,194 7,480 757 435 64 1,256
Indian River
Martin
19 Okeechobee 738,847 $367,143 9,067 9,471 671 118 271 1,060
St. Lucie
20 Collier 399,480 $257,000 4,312 5,305 339 111 249 699
Glades
21 Hendry 854,475 $661,114 8,504 10,443 838 448 266 1,552
Lee
22 Charlotte 204,126 $310,000** 2,887 3,247 186 55 67 308
Flagler
23 Putham 521,979 $368,000 4,590 4,437 348 102 93 543
St. Johns
24 Seminole *5 486,839 3,675 3,261 210 126 208 544
25 Osceola *9 439,225 3,170 3,619 398 183 32 613

* Miami-Dade County BOCC salary obtained online from two

sources - one reports $490,691 and another $334,625 (neither websites are government sites)

** Charlotte County BOCC approved $310,000, 7/27/2022
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